 Industrial (PoE) 10G Central Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 2.54
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
I(P)GS-L6416XSFPR-2AC
 16 GE + 4 10G SFP OS3 (w/16 PoE af/at) Industrial Managed
Ethernet Rackmount Switch

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IPGS-L6416XSFPR-2AC-EU ..….……….................P/N: 8350-8596
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP w/16 PoE 802.3af/at OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x galvanic isolated
AC 100~240VAC IEC320 power supply (EU plug); -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design
 IGS-L6416XSFPR-2AC-EU ..….………....................P/N: 8350-85961
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x galvanic isolated AC 100~240VAC
IEC320 power supply (EU plug), -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design
 IPGS-L6416XSFPR-2AC-EU-OOB ..….………........P/N: 8350-85962
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP w/16 PoE 802.3af/at OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x galvanic isolated
AC 100~240VAC IEC320 power supply (EU plug); -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design, w/Out-of-band management
feature
 IGS-L6416XSFPR-2AC-EU-OOB ..….…..................P/N: 8350-85963
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x galvanic isolated AC 100~240VAC
IEC320 power supply (EU plug), -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design, w/Out-of-band management feature
 IPGS-L6416XSFPR-2AC-UK ..….………..................P/N: 8350-8597
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP w/16 PoE 802.3af/at OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x galvanic isolated
AC 100~240VAC IEC320 power supply (UK plug); -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design
 IGS-L6416XSFPR-2AC-UK ..….………....................P/N: 8350-85971
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x galvanic isolated AC 100~240VAC
IEC320 power supply (UK plug), -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design
 IPGS-L6416XSFPR-2AC-UK-OOB ..….……….........P/N: 8350-85972
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP w/16 PoE 802.3af/at OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x galvanic isolated
AC 100~240VAC IEC320 power supply (UK plug); -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design, w/Out-of-band management
feature
 IGS-L6416XSFPR-2AC-UK-OOB ..….………...........P/N: 8350-85973
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x galvanic isolated AC 100~240VAC
IEC320 power supply (UK plug), -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design, w/Out-of-band management feature
 IPGS-L6416XSFPR-2AC-US ..….………..................P/N: 8350-85974
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP w/16 PoE 802.3af/at OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x galvanic isolated
AC 100~240VAC IEC320 power supply (US plug); -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design
 IGS-L6416XSFPR-2AC-US ..….……….....................P/N: 8350-85975
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x galvanic isolated AC 100~240VAC
IEC320 power supply (US plug), -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design
 IPGS-L6416XSFPR-2AC-US-OOB ..….………..........P/N: 8350-85976
16 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP w/16 PoE 802.3af/at OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in 2x galvanic isolated
AC 100~240VAC IEC320 power supply (US plug); -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design, w/Out-of-band management
feature